Ordering Information
MODEL NUMBER LAMP TYPE BASE WATTS / REPLACES LUMENS CCT APPLICATIONS WARRANTY
LCB12C18027K1 Clear—Blunt Tip E12 3.1W / 25W 180lm 2700K 50,000 hours
LCB12C20024K1 Clear—Blunt Tip E12 4.0W / 25W 200lm 2400K 50,000 hours
LCB12C20027K1 Clear—Blunt Tip E12 4.0W / 25W 200lm 2700K 50,000 hours
LCB12C24024K1 Clear—Blunt Tip E12 4.5W / 25W 240lm 2400K 50,000 hours
LCB12C24027K1 Clear—Blunt Tip E12 4.5W / 25W 240lm 2700K 50,000 hours
LCB26C24024K1 Clear—Blunt Tip E26 4.5W / 25W 240lm 2400K 50,000 hours
LCB26C24027K3 Clear—Blunt Tip E26 4.5W /25W 240lm 2700K 50,000 hours
C O M M E R C I A L  L E D  S e r i e s
Dimensions and Weight Dimmer Compatibility2
BRAND
MODEL